@ TaskName | Duration Stat |  Finish "October 2014 November 2014 December 2014 January 2015 February 2015 March 2015
E System Analyzis 4 days| Wed 01/10/14| Mon 08M10/14
E SRS & System Design 24 days| Tue 07M10/14| Frid7M1/14
3 | Databaze Design S days| Mon 1071114  Fri 141114
£ |- System Development 78 days Mon 171114 Wed 04103145
g | = Operation Transaction Data 56 days Mon 17/11/114 Mon 02102115
6 |[H Commitments 25 days| Mon 17/1/14  Fri19/12/14
¥ E Cao Policy 7 days| Mon 2912M14| Tue 08/01/15
B E Catahytic Projects & Resource Mobilisation & days| Wed 07/01/15|  Fri 1601115
9 [ Undaf Formulation 11 days Mon 19/01/15 Mon 02/02/15
10 - Configuration Management 22 days  Tue 03/02115 Wed 04/03/15
11 | Back End Modules 11 days| Tue 03/02(15 Tue 17/0215
E=E] Integration of Interface Design S days| Wed 13/0215 | Tue 24/02/15
13 | Implementation of Authentication & Permissions 3 days Wed 25/02/15  Fri 27/02/15 1
A Data Migration Script | 3days| Mon 0203115 Wed 04/0315
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